
July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female Overall Finishers Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Beth Mallon Davenport  IA 718 7 19:43.7 6:22/M24
2 Becca Mallon Davenport  IA 717 9 19:55.2 6:26/M27
3 Maddi Carr Chicago  IL 555 15 21:11.4 6:50/M26

Female Walnut Finisher Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Katy Jameson Walnut  IL 669 39 23:49.8 7:41/M22

Results By Racing Expectations    www.racingexpectations.com

1 07/03/2021 09:32:57



July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female No Age Provided

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Kirsten Johnston Walnut  IL 684 322 54:36.1 17:37/M

Female 10 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Madalyn Ori Elmwood  IL 776 69 25:57.5 8:22/M10*
2 Rozalyn Mosher Tampico  IL 955 126 31:28.5 10:09/M10*
3 Kinley Gruber Walnut  IL 628 143 32:25.1 10:27/M 8*
4 Annika Brumbaugh Geneseo  IL 534 145 32:33.1 10:30/M10
5 Lydia Edlefson Walnut  IL 591 201 38:57.7 12:34/M 9
6 Emie Canfield Tremont  IL 551 206 39:12.3 12:39/M 5
7 Kaitlyn O'Connell La Grange  IL 770 229 44:48.0 14:27/M 6
8 Kaylee Jamison Walnut  IL 674 230 44:54.0 14:29/M 8
9 Josie Deets Geneseo  IL 576 245 47:14.1 15:14/M 4

10 Stella Deets Geneseo  IL 579 246 47:14.4 15:14/M 3
11 Kate Morgan Sterling  IL 919 261 49:29.0 15:58/M10
12 Michele Davis Walnut  IL 573 276 50:28.8 16:17/M 5
13 Addilyn Smith Tempe  AZ 824 314 54:15.4 17:30/M 4
14 Eveah Garza Sterling  IL 945 343 56:28.1 18:13/M4
15 Carsyn Jackley Sterling  IL 943 344 56:28.2 18:13/M10
16 Halle Johns Western Springs  IL 680 369 57:50.2 18:39/M 4
17 Jordan Lanson Sheffield  IL 924 372 57:53.5 18:41/M1
18 Laine Swider Chicago  IL 849 400 1:13:53.4 23:50/M 1

Female 11 to 14

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jocelyn Strouss Princeton  IL 844 48 24:25.7 7:53/M11*
2 Avery Waca Princeton  IL 868 79 26:35.9 8:35/M13*
3 Rachael Roodhouse Geneseo  IL 803 82 27:08.1 8:45/M14*
4 Jillian Anderson Ohio  IL 507 87 27:34.4 8:54/M12
5 Liberty Brumbaugh Geneseo  IL 538 90 27:40.3 8:56/M13
6 Leah House Sheffield  IL 901 104 28:51.0 9:18/M12
7 Brooke Helms Walnut  IL 645 149 32:39.5 10:32/M11
8 Jessa Gramling Geneseo  IL 624 150 32:39.8 10:32/M13
9 Korah Hosler Rock Falls  IL 923 167 34:41.8 11:12/M12

10 Landry Hitzler Walnut  IL 650 189 37:33.5 12:07/M13
11 Kayla Hackbarth Rock Falls  IL 631 196 38:40.1 12:28/M13
12 Natalie Edlefson Walnut  IL 592 203 39:05.4 12:37/M12
13 Ella Wilt Walnut  IL 887 204 39:05.7 12:37/M11
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 11 to 14

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
14 Payton Monier Walnut  IL 752 209 40:55.4 13:12/M13
15 Abby Jamison Walnut  IL 670 210 41:01.6 13:14/M13
16 Natalie Reisner Geneseo  IL 794 213 41:59.1 13:33/M12
17 Lila Spencer Walnut  IL 833 250 47:37.9 15:22/M12
18 Maggie Besler Ohio  IL 521 251 47:38.1 15:22/M12
19 Addi Martin Walnut  IL 722 306 53:09.7 17:09/M13
20 Kloey Trujillo Walnut  IL 861 333 55:27.7 17:53/M13
21 Katrina Wahl Walnut  IL 871 334 55:32.6 17:55/M13

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Ashley Alsvig Seneca  IL 503 16 21:14.3 6:51/M16*
2 Carley Troxell Kewanee  IL 860 19 21:27.5 6:55/M18*
3 Joselyn Reisner Geneseo  IL 793 35 23:25.0 7:33/M16*
4 Sierra Wierzbicki Vicenza  IL 885 37 23:40.5 7:38/M19
5 Aubrey Brumbaugh Geneseo  IL 535 45 24:12.1 7:48/M16
6 Jenna Loftus Princeton  IL 957 64 25:46.3 8:19/M16
7 Gianna Widolff Rock Falls  IL 879 67 25:55.3 8:22/M16
8 Riley Egan Walnut  IL 900 138 32:03.7 10:21/M15
9 Constance Gibson Walnut  IL 932 141 32:13.0 10:24/M15

10 Layne Sproston Walnut  IL 834 151 32:41.5 10:33/M15
11 Sequia Wierzbicki Fort Lee  VA 884 152 32:41.6 10:33/M19
12 Natalie Richey Walnut  IL 797 179 35:54.8 11:35/M15
13 Allison Larkin Walnut  IL 700 182 36:56.7 11:55/M16
14 Josie Edlefson Walnut  IL 589 184 37:03.9 11:57/M15
15 Kaleen Carlson Harmon  IL 552 185 37:05.3 11:58/M17
16 Cassidy Peterson Walnut  IL 786 186 37:07.0 11:58/M16
17 Callie Michlig Walnut  IL 741 200 38:52.2 12:32/M15
18 Allison Huebner Heyworth  IL 659 240 45:55.4 14:49/M15
19 Ella Entas Walnut  IL 598 260 48:32.0 15:39/M17
20 Molly Hackbarth Rock Falls  IL 632 264 50:01.5 16:08/M16
21 Elena Castillo Aurora  IL 558 339 56:02.5 18:05/M18
22 Jennifer Dunlap Walnut  IL 587 359 57:06.1 18:25/M15
23 Abby Lyford Atkinson  IL 712 392 1:01:53.5 19:58/M16

Female 20 to 24

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Rachel Gomez Kewanee  IL 617 41 23:56.3 7:43/M20*

Results By Racing Expectations    www.racingexpectations.com

3 07/03/2021 09:32:58



July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 20 to 24

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
2 Haley Wierzbicki Elpaso  TX 882 46 24:20.7 7:51/M24*
3 Heather Williams Princeton  IL 886 63 25:40.1 8:17/M22*
4 Shelby Clary Waterloo  IA 570 99 28:40.5 9:15/M23
5 Taylor Clark Princeton  IL 566 100 28:43.2 9:16/M23
6 Grunder Grunder Tampico  IL 950 128 31:41.7 10:13/M21
7 Brittany Alsvig Seneca  IL 504 169 35:00.2 11:17/M20
8 Ellen Jacobs Seatonville  IL 668 170 35:10.5 11:21/M22
9 Dani Clary Bettendorf  IA 569 174 35:18.3 11:23/M22

10 Abbey Howes Walnut  IL 657 225 44:46.9 14:27/M23
11 Sydney Sweenie Walnut  IL 847 235 45:22.8 14:38/M21
12 Tiana Kennedy Walnut  IL 689 238 45:41.7 14:44/M22
13 Sydney Lebahn Manlius  IL 708 254 47:51.9 15:26/M24
14 Jessica Birkey Princeton  IL 523 290 52:08.6 16:49/M24
15 Julia Edlefson Wyanet  IL 590 330 55:20.5 17:51/M24

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Sarah Englehart Bloomington  IL 963 61 25:34.3 8:15/M29*
2 Allison Shipman Bloomington  IL 819 78 26:28.9 8:33/M25*
3 Brittany Peach Flannigan  IL 903 88 27:37.9 8:55/M27*
4 Victoria Thompson   TX 855 118 30:14.9 9:45/M28
5 Courtney Kennedy Walnut  IL 917 119 30:37.6 9:53/M29
6 Kendall Kolodziej La Salle  IL 693 139 32:04.6 10:21/M26
7 Amanda Kruger Edwards  IL 694 177 35:47.3 11:33/M29
8 Ashley Morey Geneseo  IL 755 178 35:48.5 11:33/M27
9 Tori Clark Princeton  IL 567 218 43:48.9 14:08/M26

10 Gracelynn Dale Walnut  IL 572 277 50:33.0 16:18/M29
11 Megan Haley Walnut  IL 635 278 50:33.2 16:18/M27
12 Sarah Clark Princeton  IL 565 283 51:06.4 16:29/M26
13 Paige Clark Princeton  IL 564 284 51:24.2 16:35/M26
14 Abigail Thompson   TX 852 299 52:52.4 17:03/M26
15 Emily Nelson Geneseo  IL 759 361 57:20.2 18:30/M26
16 Heather Jamison Bettendorf  IA 673 380 58:20.5 18:49/M27
17 Stacey Penaflor Sterling  IL 964 389 1:00:36.0 19:33/M27

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jane Brown Chicago  IL 938 72 26:12.4 8:27/M32*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
2 Kate Fry Chicago  IL 934 73 26:12.6 8:27/M32*
3 Rachel Skaggs Princeton  IL 822 84 27:21.9 8:50/M32*
4 Anna Schulz Freeport  IL 814 97 28:29.6 9:11/M30
5 Laura Fry Chicago  IL 935 107 29:26.1 9:30/M32
6 Paige Andersen Monline  IL 506 111 29:40.1 9:34/M34
7 Melissa McDonald   IA 736 121 31:07.9 10:03/M31
8 Bethany Stabler Neponset  IL 835 162 34:25.1 11:06/M34
9 Christa Gruber Walnut  IL 626 166 34:39.2 11:11/M32

10 Heather White Bettendorf  IA 877 172 35:14.8 11:22/M33
11 Dana Diedrick Chicago  IL 937 199 38:41.9 12:29/M31
12 Carlie Canfield Tremont  IL 549 205 39:12.1 12:39/M31
13 Antori Dirks Sterling  IL 582 217 43:35.4 14:04/M30
14 Lauryn Deets Geneseo  IL 577 247 47:14.8 15:14/M31
15 Lauren Schmidt Sheffield  IL 811 249 47:31.4 15:20/M31
16 Haley Fisch Walnut  IL 603 255 47:53.3 15:27/M31
17 Jessie Demay Walnut  IL 581 258 48:31.2 15:39/M33
18 Megan White Wyanet  IL 930 263 49:34.6 16:00/M31
19 Emma Lange Sandwich  IL 697 280 50:34.7 16:19/M30
20 Samantha Smith Tempe  AZ 827 315 54:15.6 17:30/M34
21 Lindsay Pistole Walnut  IL 914 321 54:25.7 17:33/M33
22 Hannah Cadwell Walnut  IL 542 323 54:39.6 17:38/M33
23 Samantha Mathew Geneseo  IL 729 353 56:58.3 18:23/M31
24 Megan Mummert Chicago  IL 757 357 57:00.6 18:23/M32
25 Katie Christensen Chicago  IL 933 358 57:00.9 18:24/M30
26 Mallorie Miller Peru  IL 748 362 57:25.6 18:31/M33
27 Heidi Franklin Walnut  IL 605 379 58:19.8 18:49/M33
28 Suzanne Bence Granville  IL 519 385 1:00:25.8 19:30/M33

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jennifer Byrne West Hartford  CT 540 53 24:52.7 8:02/M39*
2 Miranda Wetzell Tampico  IL 876 56 24:59.8 8:04/M38*
3 Emily Lorentzen Chicago  IL 711 74 26:14.2 8:28/M36*
4 Katie Henkel West Brooklyn  IL 647 93 28:00.4 9:02/M36
5 Dana Gustafson Walnut  IL 630 105 28:54.0 9:19/M35
6 Lynette Piller Mendota  IL 789 113 29:45.6 9:36/M35
7 Christy Szoke Boulder  CO 851 154 32:57.5 10:38/M39
8 Wendy Michlig Walnut  IL 743 187 37:10.8 12:00/M39
9 Kate Johnson Walnut  IL 895 195 38:38.8 12:28/M39

10 Jennifer Donnelly Walnut  IL 584 224 44:29.8 14:21/M38
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
11 Julie Steffes Geneseo  IL 839 253 47:51.9 15:26/M35
12 Michele Davis Walnut  IL 574 275 50:28.7 16:17/M38
13 Alexis Burrows   IL 539 310 53:28.1 17:15/M38
14 Haley Stalf Coal Valley  IL 837 311 54:13.3 17:29/M38
15 Sara Edlefson Walnut  IL 594 329 55:20.0 17:51/M39
16 Katherine Perez Aurora  IL 783 338 56:02.5 18:05/M39
17 Suzy Bell Sheffield  IL 516 351 56:56.7 18:22/M38
18 Erin Shank Tampico  IL 818 352 56:56.8 18:22/M39
19 Courtney Johns Western Springs  IL 679 366 57:47.2 18:38/M39
20 Elizabeth Noble Charlotte  NC 761 368 57:48.8 18:39/M36
21 Heather Hansen Walnut  IL 954 370 57:51.4 18:40/M36
22 Adriana Blanford Princeton  IL 939 383 59:43.5 19:16/M35
23 Carly O'Connell La Grange  IL 768 394 1:01:57.9 19:59/M39
24 Kayla Payne Amboy  IL 780 395 1:02:07.2 20:02/M36
25 Ashlee Swider Chicago  IL 848 401 1:13:53.7 23:50/M35

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Amanda Hulsing Walnut  IL 663 70 26:06.3 8:25/M42*
2 Rachel Waca Princeton  IL 870 80 26:36.5 8:35/M42*
3 Amber Guinn Sterling  IL 629 91 27:42.3 8:56/M42*
4 Renae Vanlanduit Walnut  IL 863 98 28:36.7 9:14/M42
5 Cherie House Sheffield  IL 655 102 28:49.2 9:18/M43
6 Leslea Wallace Sterling  IL 872 103 28:50.5 9:18/M42
7 Carin Van Den Berg Princeton  IL 862 120 31:01.1 10:00/M44
8 Jill Harrington Geneseo  IL 639 144 32:29.3 10:29/M40
9 Aimee Stoller Walnut  IL 842 168 34:49.0 11:14/M42

10 Lisa Wilt Walnut  IL 888 176 35:45.5 11:32/M40
11 Lori Attig Walnut  IL 514 183 37:01.8 11:57/M44
12 Christina Christensen Ohio  IL 563 190 37:48.2 12:12/M43
13 April Roth Tampico  IL 806 223 44:22.3 14:19/M41
14 Suzanne Samtella Naperville  IL 966 237 45:37.3 14:43/M41
15 Gina Hochstatter La Salle  IL 651 243 46:24.2 14:58/M40
16 Sarah Hardy Walnut  IL 638 257 48:23.0 15:36/M43
17 Amber Entas Walnut  IL 597 259 48:31.8 15:39/M41
18 Jennifer Nordstrom Walnut  IL 764 274 50:23.1 16:15/M41
19 Lindsay Lauritzen Sachse  TX 705 318 54:20.8 17:32/M40
20 Tara Lyford Atkinson  IL 714 341 56:04.7 18:05/M44
21 Candi Bousum Walnut  IL 527 391 1:01:50.1 19:57/M40
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Charlene Haman Streator  IL 909 50 24:42.1 7:58/M48*
2 Amber Nugent Walnut  IL 766 58 25:14.9 8:09/M47*
3 Tina Anderson Ohio  IL 508 108 29:31.5 9:31/M49*
4 Tracey Schoff Walnut  IL 812 132 31:56.8 10:18/M48
5 Michelle Drayton Forreston  IL 586 219 43:52.1 14:09/M49
6 Ann Berry Walnut  IL 520 242 46:24.0 14:58/M49
7 Kendra Jensen Walnut  IL 677 244 47:12.5 15:14/M47
8 Jennifer Morgan Sterling  IL 920 262 49:30.2 15:58/M46
9 Stacey Hackbarth Rock Falls  IL 634 266 50:03.1 16:09/M45

10 Mandy Cheek Geneseo  IL 559 269 50:10.3 16:11/M45
11 Deanna Printy Geneseo  IL 792 271 50:13.5 16:12/M49
12 Jaime Atherton Walnut  IL 510 308 53:21.9 17:13/M45
13 Melissa Sweenie Walnut  IL 846 324 54:42.1 17:39/M46
14 Stephanie Huebner Heyworth  IL 662 349 56:47.0 18:19/M45
15 Laura Richey Walnut  IL 796 381 58:25.4 18:51/M45
16 Sara Sellers Arlington  IL 817 397 1:03:06.2 20:21/M48

Female 50 to 54

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Mary Toohill Davenport  IA 858 21 21:30.3 6:56/M54*
2 Barb Lauff Sterling  IL 905 43 23:59.3 7:44/M52*
3 Loretta Gibson Walnut  IL 616 71 26:11.1 8:27/M51*
4 Valerie Peterson Walnut  IL 788 147 32:35.5 10:31/M51
5 Michelle Cassidy Walnut  IL 557 165 34:37.3 11:10/M51
6 Rae Ann Martin Dallas  TX 723 181 36:12.1 11:41/M54
7 Nicole Reisner Geneseo  IL 795 215 42:17.8 13:39/M51
8 Patricia Ohlendorf Amboy  IL 773 220 43:53.4 14:09/M51
9 Carol Howes Walnut  IL 658 226 44:47.0 14:27/M54

10 Jackie Lauritzen Geneseo  IL 704 268 50:10.1 16:11/M54
11 Natalie Weller Geneseo  IL 875 272 50:21.0 16:15/M51
12 Mimi Sweetser Cyndon  IL 927 294 52:34.9 16:58/M53
13 Stacey Rudiger Plano  TX 962 302 52:55.1 17:04/M53
14 Teri Carr Pekin  IL 556 304 52:59.3 17:06/M53
15 Treva Kennedy Walnut  IL 690 325 54:42.2 17:39/M53
16 Kristal LeRette Sheffield  IL 956 373 58:15.7 18:48/M52
17 Tammy Carlson Harmon  IL 553 374 58:15.7 18:48/M53
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Dorie Lange Walnut  IL 906 106 29:25.2 9:29/M59*
2 Kaye Toohill Bloomington  IL 857 134 32:00.2 10:19/M55*
3 Joanne Bejster Malden  IL 902 214 42:11.8 13:37/M55*
4 Andrea Jamison Walnut  IL 671 231 44:54.1 14:29/M57
5 Jill Young Cortland  IL 891 233 44:56.7 14:30/M55
6 Trisha Brown Bradford  IL 907 256 48:11.1 15:33/M57
7 Rhonda Bristow Richardson  TX 531 298 52:50.2 17:03/M59
8 Brenda Thompson   TX 853 301 52:55.1 17:04/M56
9 Kim Perino   IL 784 309 53:27.0 17:15/M58

10 Rebecca Gascoigne Dixon  IL 614 326 55:11.9 17:48/M56
11 Joan Gascoigne Sterling  IL 613 327 55:12.5 17:49/M55
12 Cindy Fisher Sterling  IL 944 346 56:44.4 18:18/M58
13 Maggie Childs Minooka  IL 560 354 56:59.0 18:23/M58
14 Becky Woody Woodstock  GA 889 367 57:48.1 18:39/M56
15 Lisa Michael Walnut  IL 740 375 58:15.9 18:48/M56
16 Robin Noble Gainesville  GA 763 393 1:01:57.4 19:59/M58

Female 60 to 64

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Brenda Roggy Wyanet  IL 799 42 23:58.0 7:44/M61*
2 Carol Pratt Varna  IL 908 83 27:20.1 8:49/M61*
3 Kathy Hosto La Moille  IL 654 159 33:34.5 10:50/M60*
4 Patrice Morey Cambridge  IL 756 160 33:58.2 10:58/M61
5 Sheryl Vonholten Lyndon  IL 867 164 34:35.3 11:09/M61
6 Karen Schulz Amboy  IL 815 175 35:37.2 11:29/M63
7 Jill Pribble Nelson  IL 791 234 45:13.0 14:35/M63
8 Carolyn Maynard Walnut  IL 731 285 51:54.6 16:45/M64
9 Rhonda J Peach Walnut  IL 782 286 51:54.9 16:45/M64

10 Lou Ann Birkey Princeton  IL 525 288 52:08.0 16:49/M62
11 Lorie Soderberg Houston  TX 830 289 52:08.5 16:49/M61
12 Mary Andersen Walnut  IL 505 295 52:35.6 16:58/M63
13 Kamey Ganschow Peoria  IL 610 303 52:59.0 17:05/M60
14 Jane Miller Harmon  IL 921 307 53:21.8 17:13/M62

Female 65 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Pamela Gonigam Ohio  IL 621 222 44:02.8 14:13/M68*
2 Susan Katzwinkel Mendota  IL 687 236 45:28.0 14:40/M68*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Female 65 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
3 Sherry Lange Walnut  IL 699 279 50:34.5 16:19/M65*
4 Donna Vonholten Walnut  IL 865 287 51:55.0 16:45/M68
5 Susan Lauritzen Wyanet  IL 707 319 54:21.0 17:32/M66

Female 70 to 74

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Nita Vonholten Walnut  IL 866 228 44:47.6 14:27/M71*
2 Barbara Levitt Williams Bay  WI 922 300 52:54.7 17:04/M70*

Female 75 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Linda Carr Walnut  IL 554 127 31:28.9 10:09/M78*
2 Irma Garza Sterling  IL 941 387 1:00:35.1 19:33/M82*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male Overall Finishers Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Devin Allbaugh Bettendorf  IA 502 1 15:26.4 4:59/M31
2 Anthony Roome Geneseo  IL 804 3 18:57.6 6:07/M28
3 Austin Earley Annawan  IL 588 4 19:14.2 6:12/M19

Male Walnut Finisher Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Kane Eastwood Walnut  IL 904 2 18:56.6 6:07/M26
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male 10 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Carson Gruber Walnut  IL 625 76 26:19.6 8:30/M10*
2 Samuel Gascoigne Dixon  IL 615 77 26:24.1 8:31/M10*
3 Dawson Hulsing Walnut  IL 664 148 32:35.6 10:31/M10*
4 Hayden Johns Western Springs  IL 681 158 33:22.9 10:46/M10
5 Jack O'Connell La Grange  IL 769 192 38:16.1 12:21/M 9
6 Lucas Johns Western Springs  IL 683 198 38:41.3 12:29/M 8
7 Luca Mathew Geneseo  IL 728 364 57:26.1 18:32/M 2
8 Connor Johns Western Springs  IL 678 365 57:47.1 18:38/M 5
9 Jase Frankllin Walnut  IL 606 376 58:19.0 18:49/M 5

10 Alister Deets Bettendorf  IA 575 378 58:19.4 18:49/M 2
11 Liam Bradford Princeton  IL 940 382 58:58.5 19:01/M6
12 Shane O'Connell La Grange  IL 772 390 1:01:06.9 19:43/M 7

Male 11 to 14

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Wyatt Widolff Rock Falls  IL 880 24 21:49.1 7:02/M14*
2 Landon Hulsing Walnut  IL 666 36 23:32.0 7:36/M14*
3 Alastare Sweetser Lyndon  IL 929 92 27:48.8 8:58/M13*
4 Owen Larkin Walnut  IL 703 137 32:03.4 10:20/M14
5 Drake Hardy Walnut  IL 637 188 37:29.4 12:06/M14
6 Alex Attig Walnut  IL 511 193 38:25.3 12:24/M12
7 Tyler Donnelly Walnut  IL 585 194 38:27.9 12:25/M12
8 Carson Michlig Walnut  IL 742 216 43:02.3 13:53/M11
9 Jackson Brumbaugh Geneseo  IL 537 241 45:55.8 14:49/M14

10 Cameron Huebner Heyworth  IL 660 335 55:55.4 18:02/M13
11 Nolan Bence Granville  IL 518 337 56:00.2 18:04/M13
12 Brendan Lyford Atkinson  IL 713 340 56:04.5 18:05/M14

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Elijah House Sheffield  IL 656 6 19:39.2 6:20/M16*
2 Ben Roth Tampico  IL 807 11 20:14.0 6:32/M16*
3 Isaac Attig Walnut  IL 513 14 21:09.4 6:49/M16*
4 Jase Grunder Tampico  IL 947 26 22:20.5 7:12/M16
5 Evan Entas Walnut  IL 599 30 22:50.0 7:22/M15
6 Tristan Gadomshi Tuscola  IL 916 32 22:53.7 7:23/M16
7 Austin Hanabarger Walnut  IL 636 34 23:18.4 7:31/M16
8 Beau Spencer Walnut  IL 831 49 24:36.6 7:56/M16

Results By Racing Expectations    www.racingexpectations.com

11 07/03/2021 09:33:01



July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
9 Jaiden Hanson Walnut  IL 897 52 24:46.2 7:59/M19

10 Troy Anderson Ohio  IL 509 59 25:22.5 8:11/M15
11 Mac Nugent Walnut  IL 767 60 25:23.4 8:11/M19
12 Jakob Grunder Tampico  IL 948 65 25:48.1 8:19/M18
13 Augie Christiansen Princeton  IL 958 66 25:53.3 8:21/M16
14 Brendon Rudiger Atlanta  GA 960 101 28:44.0 9:16/M18
15 Mason Wierzbicki Tacoma  WA 883 123 31:14.5 10:05/M19
16 Ethan Thompson Princeton  IL 936 140 32:12.2 10:23/M17
17 Kyle Everly Rock Falls  IL 602 157 33:18.9 10:45/M15
18 Behnjamin Folyers Rock Falls  IL 926 265 50:02.7 16:09/M18

Male 20 to 24

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Austin Wierzbicki Fort Cambell  KY 881 8 19:47.4 6:23/M22*
2 Drew Toohill Bloomington  IL 856 20 21:28.4 6:56/M20*
3 Brent Loftus Princeton  IL 709 62 25:39.6 8:17/M22*
4 Andrew Mazzei Walnut  IL 733 86 27:32.6 8:53/M21
5 Harrison Brousseau Walnut  IL 532 122 31:13.5 10:04/M23
6 Kyle London Elpaso  TX 710 125 31:26.6 10:09/M24
7 Miguel Garcia Fort Lee  VA 612 153 32:41.9 10:33/M22
8 Logan Norsworthy Bloomington  IL 765 239 45:54.8 14:49/M20
9 Nathan Lauritzen Bettendorf  IA 706 270 50:13.4 16:12/M23

10 Luke Brenizer Waverly  IA 528 328 55:19.7 17:51/M24

Male 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Timothy Hyde Davenport  IA 667 5 19:23.9 6:15/M26*
2 Trevin Kennedy Walnut  IL 691 31 22:50.0 7:22/M26*
3 Ben Hosto La Moille  IL 653 51 24:43.5 7:59/M25*
4 Colton Peterson Walnut  IL 787 146 32:35.5 10:31/M25
5 Zachary Clark Princeton  IL 568 161 34:20.0 11:05/M29
6 Tucker Schoff Des Moines  IA 813 221 43:58.6 14:11/M25
7 Chad Lange Sandwich  IL 696 281 50:34.8 16:19/M29
8 Andrew Birkey Princeton  IL 522 292 52:08.7 16:49/M26
9 Garrett Rudiger Plano  TX 959 296 52:44.2 17:01/M26

10 Rhys Childs Chicago  IL 561 355 56:59.3 18:23/M26

Results By Racing Expectations    www.racingexpectations.com

12 07/03/2021 09:33:02



July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jay King Walnut  IL 692 13 20:57.0 6:46/M31*
2 Jones Jones Geneseo  IL 911 54 24:53.1 8:02/M34*
3 Corey Gruber Walnut  IL 627 75 26:19.2 8:29/M32*
4 Brett Monson Walnut  IL 754 85 27:23.1 8:50/M32
5 Cody Wilkinson Earlville  IL 913 89 27:39.6 8:55/M34
6 Brenson Bristow Richardson  TX 529 130 31:42.9 10:14/M32
7 Cody Canfield Tremont  IL 550 207 39:13.6 12:39/M31
8 Alex Schmidt Sheffield  IL 810 248 47:31.4 15:20/M32
9 Matthew Deets Geneseo  IL 578 252 47:47.9 15:25/M31

10 Patrick Gonigam Peru  IL 622 336 55:56.3 18:03/M33
11 Tony Garza Sterling  IL 942 342 56:10.5 18:07/M34
12 Tom Child’s Chicago  IL 562 350 56:50.7 18:20/M31
13 Andrew Nelson Geneseo  IL 758 360 57:20.1 18:30/M30
14 Taylor Mathew Geneseo  IL 730 363 57:26.0 18:32/M31
15 Justin Penaflor Sterling  IL 965 388 1:00:35.5 19:33/M30

Male 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Joshua Mabry Princeton  IL 912 22 21:31.4 6:57/M39*
2 Adam Franklin Walnut  IL 604 40 23:50.0 7:41/M35*
3 Jason Miller Peru  IL 747 57 25:00.5 8:04/M37*
4 Keith Varland Princeton  IL 864 81 26:58.6 8:42/M35
5 Jacob Steffes Geneseo  IL 838 109 29:33.3 9:32/M37
6 Bridgette Millard Aurora  IL 744 135 32:00.8 10:20/M39
7 Luke Payne Amboy  IL 781 142 32:21.1 10:26/M37
8 Matt Noble Boulder  CO 762 155 32:57.9 10:38/M37
9 Ben Clausen Walnut  IL 571 156 33:03.1 10:40/M35

10 Brent Jamison Walnut  IL 672 211 41:11.3 13:17/M39
11 Clayton Stalf Coal Valley  IL 836 313 54:13.7 17:30/M38
12 Mark Pistole Walnut  IL 915 320 54:25.7 17:33/M36
13 Nick Dirks Sterling  IL 583 345 56:37.3 18:16/M35
14 Tyler Hansen Walnut  IL 953 371 57:52.0 18:40/M36
15 Christopher Bence Granville  IL 517 386 1:00:25.8 19:30/M35
16 Mike Swider Chicago  IL 850 399 1:13:53.0 23:50/M37

Male 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Mike Harrington Geneseo  IL 640 23 21:41.4 7:00/M44*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
2 Dean Hulsing Walnut  IL 665 27 22:32.4 7:16/M43*
3 Jason Rangel Tampico  IL 951 28 22:34.3 7:17/M41*
4 Adam Brumbaugh Geneseo  IL 533 33 22:58.4 7:25/M41
5 James Roodhouse Geneseo  IL 801 38 23:47.2 7:40/M42
6 Jason Vanlanduit Walnut  IL 896 55 24:53.9 8:02/M44
7 Kory Smith Tempe  AZ 826 94 28:01.7 9:02/M41
8 Scott Stoller Walnut  IL 843 95 28:07.6 9:04/M43
9 Jess Entas Walnut  IL 600 96 28:25.0 9:10/M44

10 Jeremy Byrne West Hartford  CT 541 112 29:41.4 9:35/M42
11 Jason Rangel Tampico  IL 949 129 31:41.8 10:14/M41
12 Jeffrey Millard Aurora  IL 745 136 32:00.8 10:20/M43
13 Keegan Roth Tampico  IL 809 191 37:55.5 12:14/M43
14 Kurt Johns Western Springs  IL 682 197 38:41.2 12:29/M41
15 Michael O'Connell La Grange  IL 771 227 44:47.6 14:27/M40
16 Aaron Martin Walnut  IL 721 305 53:06.2 17:08/M44
17 Nate Edlefson Walnut  IL 593 331 55:22.9 17:52/M41
18 Jonathan Huebner Heyworth  IL 661 348 56:46.4 18:19/M43
19 Bj Payne Amboy  IL 952 396 1:02:24.3 20:08/M41

Male 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Eric Waca Princeton  IL 869 47 24:23.4 7:52/M45*
2 Gerard Widolff Rock Falls  IL 878 68 25:56.9 8:22/M48*
3 Jason Everly Rock Falls  IL 601 110 29:35.6 9:33/M47*
4 Matthew Allard Ohio  IL 501 115 29:59.0 9:40/M46
5 Damon MacKlin Walnut  IL 716 116 30:04.0 9:42/M47
6 Tim Angel Princeton  IL 925 180 36:03.5 11:38/M47
7 William Lyford Atkinson  IL 715 202 39:01.0 12:35/M49
8 Paul Hackbarth Rock Falls  IL 633 267 50:03.1 16:09/M47

Male 50 to 54

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Joe Bornac LaSalle  IL 894 12 20:21.8 6:34/M54*
2 Steven Franklin Kewanee  IL 899 124 31:20.6 10:07/M50*
3 Jeff Weller Geneseo  IL 874 273 50:21.1 16:15/M54*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jerry Lack East Moline  IL 898 10 20:00.2 6:27/M58*
2 Chip Stiver Springfield  IL 910 17 21:21.9 6:54/M55*
3 Mike Mallon Davenport  IA 719 18 21:27.1 6:55/M55*
4 Mike Toohill Bloomington  IL 859 29 22:45.5 7:21/M56
5 Peter Sweester Lyndon  IL 928 131 31:49.3 10:16/M55
6 Chuck Wooley Princeton  IL 890 133 31:58.4 10:19/M55
7 Chris Gramling Geneseo  IL 623 163 34:26.3 11:07/M56
8 Corby Meyer Colorado Springs  CO 737 232 44:56.4 14:30/M56
9 Joseph Birkey Princeton  IL 524 291 52:08.7 16:49/M58

10 Tucker Hansen Walnut  IL 931 316 54:19.6 17:32/M58
11 Michael Paugys Minooka  IL 778 356 56:59.6 18:23/M56
12 Randy Jamison Walnut  IL 675 377 58:19.2 18:49/M57

Male 60 to 64

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Brian Miller Rockford  IL 746 25 21:54.2 7:04/M60*
2 Fred Thompson Plano  TX 854 117 30:06.3 9:43/M62*
3 Tom Martin Dallas  TX 724 173 35:18.0 11:23/M62*
4 Chuck Smallwood Walnut  IL 823 208 40:43.0 13:08/M62
5 Mark Rudiger Plano  TX 961 297 52:46.9 17:02/M60
6 Craig Gonigam Tiskilwa  IL 619 347 56:45.0 18:18/M60
7 Darrell Sellers Arlington  IL 816 398 1:03:07.8 20:22/M64

Male 65 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Tom Marquis Princeton  IL 720 44 24:00.0 7:45/M65*
2 Don Behrens Harmon  IL 515 171 35:14.3 11:22/M66*
3 John Lange Walnut  IL 698 282 50:34.8 16:19/M65*
4 David Soderberg Houston  TX 829 293 52:08.8 16:49/M65
5 Jeremy Pribble Nelson  IL 790 317 54:20.7 17:32/M65

Male 70 to 74

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Bob Dekeyser Rockton  IL 580 114 29:52.4 9:38/M70*
2 Rob Jeffery Wyanet  IL 676 212 41:42.8 13:27/M73*
3 Bob Smith Walnut  IL 825 312 54:13.4 17:30/M73*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk

Male 70 to 74

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
4 TIM MONTOOTH GALVA  IL 918 332 55:26.2 17:53/M73

Male 75 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Ken Zuithoff Sterling  IL 892 384 59:43.6 19:16/M76*
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Devin Allbaugh 5021 15:26.4 4:59/M31 Overall1:MBettendorf  IA
Kane Eastwood 9042 18:56.6 6:07/M26 Walnut1:MWalnut  IL
Anthony Roome 8043 18:57.6 6:07/M28 Overall2:MGeneseo  IL
Austin Earley 5884 19:14.2 6:12/M19 Overall3:MAnnawan  IL
Timothy Hyde 6675 19:23.9 6:15/M26 25-291:MDavenport  IA
Elijah House 6566 19:39.2 6:20/M16 15-191:MSheffield  IL
Beth Mallon 7187 19:43.7 6:22/M24 Overall1:FDavenport  IA
Austin Wierzbicki 8818 19:47.4 6:23/M22 20-241:MFort Cambell  KY
Becca Mallon 7179 19:55.2 6:26/M27 Overall2:FDavenport  IA
Jerry Lack 89810 20:00.2 6:27/M58 55-591:MEast Moline  IL
Ben Roth 80711 20:14.0 6:32/M16 15-192:MTampico  IL
Joe Bornac 89412 20:21.8 6:34/M54 50-541:MLaSalle  IL
Jay King 69213 20:57.0 6:46/M31 30-341:MWalnut  IL
Isaac Attig 51314 21:09.4 6:49/M16 15-193:MWalnut  IL
Maddi Carr 55515 21:11.4 6:50/M26 Overall3:FChicago  IL
Ashley Alsvig 50316 21:14.3 6:51/M16 15-191:FSeneca  IL
Chip Stiver 91017 21:21.9 6:54/M55 55-592:MSpringfield  IL
Mike Mallon 71918 21:27.1 6:55/M55 55-593:MDavenport  IA
Carley Troxell 86019 21:27.5 6:55/M18 15-192:FKewanee  IL
Drew Toohill 85620 21:28.4 6:56/M20 20-242:MBloomington  IL
Mary Toohill 85821 21:30.3 6:56/M54 50-541:FDavenport  IA
Joshua Mabry 91222 21:31.4 6:57/M39 35-391:MPrinceton  IL
Mike Harrington 64023 21:41.4 7:00/M44 40-441:MGeneseo  IL
Wyatt Widolff 88024 21:49.1 7:02/M14 11-141:MRock Falls  IL
Brian Miller 74625 21:54.2 7:04/M60 60-641:MRockford  IL
Jase Grunder 94726 22:20.5 7:12/M16 15-194:MTampico  IL
Dean Hulsing 66527 22:32.4 7:16/M43 40-442:MWalnut  IL
Jason Rangel 95128 22:34.3 7:17/M41 40-443:MTampico  IL
Mike Toohill 85929 22:45.5 7:21/M56 55-594:MBloomington  IL
Evan Entas 59930 22:50.0 7:22/M15 15-195:MWalnut  IL
Trevin Kennedy 69131 22:50.0 7:22/M26 25-292:MWalnut  IL
Tristan Gadomshi 91632 22:53.7 7:23/M16 15-196:MTuscola  IL
Adam Brumbaugh 53333 22:58.4 7:25/M41 40-444:MGeneseo  IL
Austin Hanabarger 63634 23:18.4 7:31/M16 15-197:MWalnut  IL
Joselyn Reisner 79335 23:25.0 7:33/M16 15-193:FGeneseo  IL
Landon Hulsing 66636 23:32.0 7:36/M14 11-142:MWalnut  IL
Sierra Wierzbicki 88537 23:40.5 7:38/M19 15-194:FVicenza  IL
James Roodhouse 80138 23:47.2 7:40/M42 40-445:MGeneseo  IL
Katy Jameson 66939 23:49.8 7:41/M22 Walnut1:FWalnut  IL
Adam Franklin 60440 23:50.0 7:41/M35 35-392:MWalnut  IL
Rachel Gomez 61741 23:56.3 7:43/M20 20-241:FKewanee  IL
Brenda Roggy 79942 23:58.0 7:44/M61 60-641:FWyanet  IL
Barb Lauff 90543 23:59.3 7:44/M52 50-542:FSterling  IL
Tom Marquis 72044 24:00.0 7:45/M65 65-691:MPrinceton  IL
Aubrey Brumbaugh 53545 24:12.1 7:48/M16 15-195:FGeneseo  IL
Haley Wierzbicki 88246 24:20.7 7:51/M24 20-242:FElpaso  TX
Eric Waca 86947 24:23.4 7:52/M45 45-491:MPrinceton  IL
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Jocelyn Strouss 84448 24:25.7 7:53/M11 11-141:FPrinceton  IL
Beau Spencer 83149 24:36.6 7:56/M16 15-198:MWalnut  IL
Charlene Haman 90950 24:42.1 7:58/M48 45-491:FStreator  IL
Ben Hosto 65351 24:43.5 7:59/M25 25-293:MLa Moille  IL
Jaiden Hanson 89752 24:46.2 7:59/M19 15-199:MWalnut  IL
Jennifer Byrne 54053 24:52.7 8:02/M39 35-391:FWest Hartford  CT
Jones Jones 91154 24:53.1 8:02/M34 30-342:MGeneseo  IL
Jason Vanlanduit 89655 24:53.9 8:02/M44 40-446:MWalnut  IL
Miranda Wetzell 87656 24:59.8 8:04/M38 35-392:FTampico  IL
Jason Miller 74757 25:00.5 8:04/M37 35-393:MPeru  IL
Amber Nugent 76658 25:14.9 8:09/M47 45-492:FWalnut  IL
Troy Anderson 50959 25:22.5 8:11/M15 15-1910:MOhio  IL
Mac Nugent 76760 25:23.4 8:11/M19 15-1911:MWalnut  IL
Sarah Englehart 96361 25:34.3 8:15/M29 25-291:FBloomington  IL
Brent Loftus 70962 25:39.6 8:17/M22 20-243:MPrinceton  IL
Heather Williams 88663 25:40.1 8:17/M22 20-243:FPrinceton  IL
Jenna Loftus 95764 25:46.3 8:19/M16 15-196:FPrinceton  IL
Jakob Grunder 94865 25:48.1 8:19/M18 15-1912:MTampico  IL
Augie Christiansen 95866 25:53.3 8:21/M16 15-1913:MPrinceton  IL
Gianna Widolff 87967 25:55.3 8:22/M16 15-197:FRock Falls  IL
Gerard Widolff 87868 25:56.9 8:22/M48 45-492:MRock Falls  IL
Madalyn Ori 77669 25:57.5 8:22/M10  1-101:FElmwood  IL
Amanda Hulsing 66370 26:06.3 8:25/M42 40-441:FWalnut  IL
Loretta Gibson 61671 26:11.1 8:27/M51 50-543:FWalnut  IL
Jane Brown 93872 26:12.4 8:27/M32 30-341:FChicago  IL
Kate Fry 93473 26:12.6 8:27/M32 30-342:FChicago  IL
Emily Lorentzen 71174 26:14.2 8:28/M36 35-393:FChicago  IL
Corey Gruber 62775 26:19.2 8:29/M32 30-343:MWalnut  IL
Carson Gruber 62576 26:19.6 8:30/M10  1-101:MWalnut  IL
Samuel Gascoigne 61577 26:24.1 8:31/M10  1-102:MDixon  IL
Allison Shipman 81978 26:28.9 8:33/M25 25-292:FBloomington  IL
Avery Waca 86879 26:35.9 8:35/M13 11-142:FPrinceton  IL
Rachel Waca 87080 26:36.5 8:35/M42 40-442:FPrinceton  IL
Keith Varland 86481 26:58.6 8:42/M35 35-394:MPrinceton  IL
Rachael Roodhouse 80382 27:08.1 8:45/M14 11-143:FGeneseo  IL
Carol Pratt 90883 27:20.1 8:49/M61 60-642:FVarna  IL
Rachel Skaggs 82284 27:21.9 8:50/M32 30-343:FPrinceton  IL
Brett Monson 75485 27:23.1 8:50/M32 30-344:MWalnut  IL
Andrew Mazzei 73386 27:32.6 8:53/M21 20-244:MWalnut  IL
Jillian Anderson 50787 27:34.4 8:54/M12 11-144:FOhio  IL
Brittany Peach 90388 27:37.9 8:55/M27 25-293:FFlannigan  IL
Cody Wilkinson 91389 27:39.6 8:55/M34 30-345:MEarlville  IL
Liberty Brumbaugh 53890 27:40.3 8:56/M13 11-145:FGeneseo  IL
Amber Guinn 62991 27:42.3 8:56/M42 40-443:FSterling  IL
Alastare Sweetser 92992 27:48.8 8:58/M13 11-143:MLyndon  IL
Katie Henkel 64793 28:00.4 9:02/M36 35-394:FWest Brooklyn  IL
Kory Smith 82694 28:01.7 9:02/M41 40-447:MTempe  AZ
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Scott Stoller 84395 28:07.6 9:04/M43 40-448:MWalnut  IL
Jess Entas 60096 28:25.0 9:10/M44 40-449:MWalnut  IL
Anna Schulz 81497 28:29.6 9:11/M30 30-344:FFreeport  IL
Renae Vanlanduit 86398 28:36.7 9:14/M42 40-444:FWalnut  IL
Shelby Clary 57099 28:40.5 9:15/M23 20-244:FWaterloo  IA
Taylor Clark 566100 28:43.2 9:16/M23 20-245:FPrinceton  IL
Brendon Rudiger 960101 28:44.0 9:16/M18 15-1914:MAtlanta  GA
Cherie House 655102 28:49.2 9:18/M43 40-445:FSheffield  IL
Leslea Wallace 872103 28:50.5 9:18/M42 40-446:FSterling  IL
Leah House 901104 28:51.0 9:18/M12 11-146:FSheffield  IL
Dana Gustafson 630105 28:54.0 9:19/M35 35-395:FWalnut  IL
Dorie Lange 906106 29:25.2 9:29/M59 55-591:FWalnut  IL
Laura Fry 935107 29:26.1 9:30/M32 30-345:FChicago  IL
Tina Anderson 508108 29:31.5 9:31/M49 45-493:FOhio  IL
Jacob Steffes 838109 29:33.3 9:32/M37 35-395:MGeneseo  IL
Jason Everly 601110 29:35.6 9:33/M47 45-493:MRock Falls  IL
Paige Andersen 506111 29:40.1 9:34/M34 30-346:FMonline  IL
Jeremy Byrne 541112 29:41.4 9:35/M42 40-4410:MWest Hartford  CT
Lynette Piller 789113 29:45.6 9:36/M35 35-396:FMendota  IL
Bob Dekeyser 580114 29:52.4 9:38/M70 70-741:MRockton  IL
Matthew Allard 501115 29:59.0 9:40/M46 45-494:MOhio  IL
Damon MacKlin 716116 30:04.0 9:42/M47 45-495:MWalnut  IL
Fred Thompson 854117 30:06.3 9:43/M62 60-642:MPlano  TX
Victoria Thompson 855118 30:14.9 9:45/M28 25-294:F  TX
Courtney Kennedy 917119 30:37.6 9:53/M29 25-295:FWalnut  IL
Carin Van Den Berg 862120 31:01.1 10:00/M44 40-447:FPrinceton  IL
Melissa McDonald 736121 31:07.9 10:03/M31 30-347:F  IA
Harrison Brousseau 532122 31:13.5 10:04/M23 20-245:MWalnut  IL
Mason Wierzbicki 883123 31:14.5 10:05/M19 15-1915:MTacoma  WA
Steven Franklin 899124 31:20.6 10:07/M50 50-542:MKewanee  IL
Kyle London 710125 31:26.6 10:09/M24 20-246:MElpaso  TX
Rozalyn Mosher 955126 31:28.5 10:09/M10  1-102:FTampico  IL
Linda Carr 554127 31:28.9 10:09/M78 75-991:FWalnut  IL
Grunder Grunder 950128 31:41.7 10:13/M21 20-246:FTampico  IL
Jason Rangel 949129 31:41.8 10:14/M41 40-4411:MTampico  IL
Brenson Bristow 529130 31:42.9 10:14/M32 30-346:MRichardson  TX
Peter Sweester 928131 31:49.3 10:16/M55 55-595:MLyndon  IL
Tracey Schoff 812132 31:56.8 10:18/M48 45-494:FWalnut  IL
Chuck Wooley 890133 31:58.4 10:19/M55 55-596:MPrinceton  IL
Kaye Toohill 857134 32:00.2 10:19/M55 55-592:FBloomington  IL
Bridgette Millard 744135 32:00.8 10:20/M39 35-396:MAurora  IL
Jeffrey Millard 745136 32:00.8 10:20/M43 40-4412:MAurora  IL
Owen Larkin 703137 32:03.4 10:20/M14 11-144:MWalnut  IL
Riley Egan 900138 32:03.7 10:21/M15 15-198:FWalnut  IL
Kendall Kolodziej 693139 32:04.6 10:21/M26 25-296:FLa Salle  IL
Ethan Thompson 936140 32:12.2 10:23/M17 15-1916:MPrinceton  IL
Constance Gibson 932141 32:13.0 10:24/M15 15-199:FWalnut  IL
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July 03, 2021
Race Date Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Luke Payne 781142 32:21.1 10:26/M37 35-397:MAmboy  IL
Kinley Gruber 628143 32:25.1 10:27/M 8  1-103:FWalnut  IL
Jill Harrington 639144 32:29.3 10:29/M40 40-448:FGeneseo  IL
Annika Brumbaugh 534145 32:33.1 10:30/M10  1-104:FGeneseo  IL
Colton Peterson 787146 32:35.5 10:31/M25 25-294:MWalnut  IL
Valerie Peterson 788147 32:35.5 10:31/M51 50-544:FWalnut  IL
Dawson Hulsing 664148 32:35.6 10:31/M10  1-103:MWalnut  IL
Brooke Helms 645149 32:39.5 10:32/M11 11-147:FWalnut  IL
Jessa Gramling 624150 32:39.8 10:32/M13 11-148:FGeneseo  IL
Layne Sproston 834151 32:41.5 10:33/M15 15-1910:FWalnut  IL
Sequia Wierzbicki 884152 32:41.6 10:33/M19 15-1911:FFort Lee  VA
Miguel Garcia 612153 32:41.9 10:33/M22 20-247:MFort Lee  VA
Christy Szoke 851154 32:57.5 10:38/M39 35-397:FBoulder  CO
Matt Noble 762155 32:57.9 10:38/M37 35-398:MBoulder  CO
Ben Clausen 571156 33:03.1 10:40/M35 35-399:MWalnut  IL
Kyle Everly 602157 33:18.9 10:45/M15 15-1917:MRock Falls  IL
Hayden Johns 681158 33:22.9 10:46/M10  1-104:MWestern Springs  IL
Kathy Hosto 654159 33:34.5 10:50/M60 60-643:FLa Moille  IL
Patrice Morey 756160 33:58.2 10:58/M61 60-644:FCambridge  IL
Zachary Clark 568161 34:20.0 11:05/M29 25-295:MPrinceton  IL
Bethany Stabler 835162 34:25.1 11:06/M34 30-348:FNeponset  IL
Chris Gramling 623163 34:26.3 11:07/M56 55-597:MGeneseo  IL
Sheryl Vonholten 867164 34:35.3 11:09/M61 60-645:FLyndon  IL
Michelle Cassidy 557165 34:37.3 11:10/M51 50-545:FWalnut  IL
Christa Gruber 626166 34:39.2 11:11/M32 30-349:FWalnut  IL
Korah Hosler 923167 34:41.8 11:12/M12 11-149:FRock Falls  IL
Aimee Stoller 842168 34:49.0 11:14/M42 40-449:FWalnut  IL
Brittany Alsvig 504169 35:00.2 11:17/M20 20-247:FSeneca  IL
Ellen Jacobs 668170 35:10.5 11:21/M22 20-248:FSeatonville  IL
Don Behrens 515171 35:14.3 11:22/M66 65-692:MHarmon  IL
Heather White 877172 35:14.8 11:22/M33 30-3410:FBettendorf  IA
Tom Martin 724173 35:18.0 11:23/M62 60-643:MDallas  TX
Dani Clary 569174 35:18.3 11:23/M22 20-249:FBettendorf  IA
Karen Schulz 815175 35:37.2 11:29/M63 60-646:FAmboy  IL
Lisa Wilt 888176 35:45.5 11:32/M40 40-4410:FWalnut  IL
Amanda Kruger 694177 35:47.3 11:33/M29 25-297:FEdwards  IL
Ashley Morey 755178 35:48.5 11:33/M27 25-298:FGeneseo  IL
Natalie Richey 797179 35:54.8 11:35/M15 15-1912:FWalnut  IL
Tim Angel 925180 36:03.5 11:38/M47 45-496:MPrinceton  IL
Rae Ann Martin 723181 36:12.1 11:41/M54 50-546:FDallas  TX
Allison Larkin 700182 36:56.7 11:55/M16 15-1913:FWalnut  IL
Lori Attig 514183 37:01.8 11:57/M44 40-4411:FWalnut  IL
Josie Edlefson 589184 37:03.9 11:57/M15 15-1914:FWalnut  IL
Kaleen Carlson 552185 37:05.3 11:58/M17 15-1915:FHarmon  IL
Cassidy Peterson 786186 37:07.0 11:58/M16 15-1916:FWalnut  IL
Wendy Michlig 743187 37:10.8 12:00/M39 35-398:FWalnut  IL
Drake Hardy 637188 37:29.4 12:06/M14 11-145:MWalnut  IL
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Landry Hitzler 650189 37:33.5 12:07/M13 11-1410:FWalnut  IL
Christina Christensen 563190 37:48.2 12:12/M43 40-4412:FOhio  IL
Keegan Roth 809191 37:55.5 12:14/M43 40-4413:MTampico  IL
Jack O'Connell 769192 38:16.1 12:21/M 9  1-105:MLa Grange  IL
Alex Attig 511193 38:25.3 12:24/M12 11-146:MWalnut  IL
Tyler Donnelly 585194 38:27.9 12:25/M12 11-147:MWalnut  IL
Kate Johnson 895195 38:38.8 12:28/M39 35-399:FWalnut  IL
Kayla Hackbarth 631196 38:40.1 12:28/M13 11-1411:FRock Falls  IL
Kurt Johns 682197 38:41.2 12:29/M41 40-4414:MWestern Springs  IL
Lucas Johns 683198 38:41.3 12:29/M 8  1-106:MWestern Springs  IL
Dana Diedrick 937199 38:41.9 12:29/M31 30-3411:FChicago  IL
Callie Michlig 741200 38:52.2 12:32/M15 15-1917:FWalnut  IL
Lydia Edlefson 591201 38:57.7 12:34/M 9  1-105:FWalnut  IL
William Lyford 715202 39:01.0 12:35/M49 45-497:MAtkinson  IL
Natalie Edlefson 592203 39:05.4 12:37/M12 11-1412:FWalnut  IL
Ella Wilt 887204 39:05.7 12:37/M11 11-1413:FWalnut  IL
Carlie Canfield 549205 39:12.1 12:39/M31 30-3412:FTremont  IL
Emie Canfield 551206 39:12.3 12:39/M 5  1-106:FTremont  IL
Cody Canfield 550207 39:13.6 12:39/M31 30-347:MTremont  IL
Chuck Smallwood 823208 40:43.0 13:08/M62 60-644:MWalnut  IL
Payton Monier 752209 40:55.4 13:12/M13 11-1414:FWalnut  IL
Abby Jamison 670210 41:01.6 13:14/M13 11-1415:FWalnut  IL
Brent Jamison 672211 41:11.3 13:17/M39 35-3910:MWalnut  IL
Rob Jeffery 676212 41:42.8 13:27/M73 70-742:MWyanet  IL
Natalie Reisner 794213 41:59.1 13:33/M12 11-1416:FGeneseo  IL
Joanne Bejster 902214 42:11.8 13:37/M55 55-593:FMalden  IL
Nicole Reisner 795215 42:17.8 13:39/M51 50-547:FGeneseo  IL
Carson Michlig 742216 43:02.3 13:53/M11 11-148:MWalnut  IL
Antori Dirks 582217 43:35.4 14:04/M30 30-3413:FSterling  IL
Tori Clark 567218 43:48.9 14:08/M26 25-299:FPrinceton  IL
Michelle Drayton 586219 43:52.1 14:09/M49 45-495:FForreston  IL
Patricia Ohlendorf 773220 43:53.4 14:09/M51 50-548:FAmboy  IL
Tucker Schoff 813221 43:58.6 14:11/M25 25-296:MDes Moines  IA
Pamela Gonigam 621222 44:02.8 14:13/M68 65-691:FOhio  IL
April Roth 806223 44:22.3 14:19/M41 40-4413:FTampico  IL
Jennifer Donnelly 584224 44:29.8 14:21/M38 35-3910:FWalnut  IL
Abbey Howes 657225 44:46.9 14:27/M23 20-2410:FWalnut  IL
Carol Howes 658226 44:47.0 14:27/M54 50-549:FWalnut  IL
Michael O'Connell 771227 44:47.6 14:27/M40 40-4415:MLa Grange  IL
Nita Vonholten 866228 44:47.6 14:27/M71 70-741:FWalnut  IL
Kaitlyn O'Connell 770229 44:48.0 14:27/M 6  1-107:FLa Grange  IL
Kaylee Jamison 674230 44:54.0 14:29/M 8  1-108:FWalnut  IL
Andrea Jamison 671231 44:54.1 14:29/M57 55-594:FWalnut  IL
Corby Meyer 737232 44:56.4 14:30/M56 55-598:MColorado Springs  CO
Jill Young 891233 44:56.7 14:30/M55 55-595:FCortland  IL
Jill Pribble 791234 45:13.0 14:35/M63 60-647:FNelson  IL
Sydney Sweenie 847235 45:22.8 14:38/M21 20-2411:FWalnut  IL
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Susan Katzwinkel 687236 45:28.0 14:40/M68 65-692:FMendota  IL
Suzanne Samtella 966237 45:37.3 14:43/M41 40-4414:FNaperville  IL
Tiana Kennedy 689238 45:41.7 14:44/M22 20-2412:FWalnut  IL
Logan Norsworthy 765239 45:54.8 14:49/M20 20-248:MBloomington  IL
Allison Huebner 659240 45:55.4 14:49/M15 15-1918:FHeyworth  IL
Jackson Brumbaugh 537241 45:55.8 14:49/M14 11-149:MGeneseo  IL
Ann Berry 520242 46:24.0 14:58/M49 45-496:FWalnut  IL
Gina Hochstatter 651243 46:24.2 14:58/M40 40-4415:FLa Salle  IL
Kendra Jensen 677244 47:12.5 15:14/M47 45-497:FWalnut  IL
Josie Deets 576245 47:14.1 15:14/M 4  1-109:FGeneseo  IL
Stella Deets 579246 47:14.4 15:14/M 3  1-1010:FGeneseo  IL
Lauryn Deets 577247 47:14.8 15:14/M31 30-3414:FGeneseo  IL
Alex Schmidt 810248 47:31.4 15:20/M32 30-348:MSheffield  IL
Lauren Schmidt 811249 47:31.4 15:20/M31 30-3415:FSheffield  IL
Lila Spencer 833250 47:37.9 15:22/M12 11-1417:FWalnut  IL
Maggie Besler 521251 47:38.1 15:22/M12 11-1418:FOhio  IL
Matthew Deets 578252 47:47.9 15:25/M31 30-349:MGeneseo  IL
Julie Steffes 839253 47:51.9 15:26/M35 35-3911:FGeneseo  IL
Sydney Lebahn 708254 47:51.9 15:26/M24 20-2413:FManlius  IL
Haley Fisch 603255 47:53.3 15:27/M31 30-3416:FWalnut  IL
Trisha Brown 907256 48:11.1 15:33/M57 55-596:FBradford  IL
Sarah Hardy 638257 48:23.0 15:36/M43 40-4416:FWalnut  IL
Jessie Demay 581258 48:31.2 15:39/M33 30-3417:FWalnut  IL
Amber Entas 597259 48:31.8 15:39/M41 40-4417:FWalnut  IL
Ella Entas 598260 48:32.0 15:39/M17 15-1919:FWalnut  IL
Kate Morgan 919261 49:29.0 15:58/M10  1-1011:FSterling  IL
Jennifer Morgan 920262 49:30.2 15:58/M46 45-498:FSterling  IL
Megan White 930263 49:34.6 16:00/M31 30-3418:FWyanet  IL
Molly Hackbarth 632264 50:01.5 16:08/M16 15-1920:FRock Falls  IL
Behnjamin Folyers 926265 50:02.7 16:09/M18 15-1918:MRock Falls  IL
Stacey Hackbarth 634266 50:03.1 16:09/M45 45-499:FRock Falls  IL
Paul Hackbarth 633267 50:03.1 16:09/M47 45-498:MRock Falls  IL
Jackie Lauritzen 704268 50:10.1 16:11/M54 50-5410:FGeneseo  IL
Mandy Cheek 559269 50:10.3 16:11/M45 45-4910:FGeneseo  IL
Nathan Lauritzen 706270 50:13.4 16:12/M23 20-249:MBettendorf  IA
Deanna Printy 792271 50:13.5 16:12/M49 45-4911:FGeneseo  IL
Natalie Weller 875272 50:21.0 16:15/M51 50-5411:FGeneseo  IL
Jeff Weller 874273 50:21.1 16:15/M54 50-543:MGeneseo  IL
Jennifer Nordstrom 764274 50:23.1 16:15/M41 40-4418:FWalnut  IL
Michele Davis 574275 50:28.7 16:17/M38 35-3912:FWalnut  IL
Michele Davis 573276 50:28.8 16:17/M 5  1-1012:FWalnut  IL
Gracelynn Dale 572277 50:33.0 16:18/M29 25-2910:FWalnut  IL
Megan Haley 635278 50:33.2 16:18/M27 25-2911:FWalnut  IL
Sherry Lange 699279 50:34.5 16:19/M65 65-693:FWalnut  IL
Emma Lange 697280 50:34.7 16:19/M30 30-3419:FSandwich  IL
Chad Lange 696281 50:34.8 16:19/M29 25-297:MSandwich  IL
John Lange 698282 50:34.8 16:19/M65 65-693:MWalnut  IL
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Sarah Clark 565283 51:06.4 16:29/M26 25-2912:FPrinceton  IL
Paige Clark 564284 51:24.2 16:35/M26 25-2913:FPrinceton  IL
Carolyn Maynard 731285 51:54.6 16:45/M64 60-648:FWalnut  IL
Rhonda J Peach 782286 51:54.9 16:45/M64 60-649:FWalnut  IL
Donna Vonholten 865287 51:55.0 16:45/M68 65-694:FWalnut  IL
Lou Ann Birkey 525288 52:08.0 16:49/M62 60-6410:FPrinceton  IL
Lorie Soderberg 830289 52:08.5 16:49/M61 60-6411:FHouston  TX
Jessica Birkey 523290 52:08.6 16:49/M24 20-2414:FPrinceton  IL
Joseph Birkey 524291 52:08.7 16:49/M58 55-599:MPrinceton  IL
Andrew Birkey 522292 52:08.7 16:49/M26 25-298:MPrinceton  IL
David Soderberg 829293 52:08.8 16:49/M65 65-694:MHouston  TX
Mimi Sweetser 927294 52:34.9 16:58/M53 50-5412:FCyndon  IL
Mary Andersen 505295 52:35.6 16:58/M63 60-6412:FWalnut  IL
Garrett Rudiger 959296 52:44.2 17:01/M26 25-299:MPlano  TX
Mark Rudiger 961297 52:46.9 17:02/M60 60-645:MPlano  TX
Rhonda Bristow 531298 52:50.2 17:03/M59 55-597:FRichardson  TX
Abigail Thompson 852299 52:52.4 17:03/M26 25-2914:F  TX
Barbara Levitt 922300 52:54.7 17:04/M70 70-742:FWilliams Bay  WI
Brenda Thompson 853301 52:55.1 17:04/M56 55-598:F  TX
Stacey Rudiger 962302 52:55.1 17:04/M53 50-5413:FPlano  TX
Kamey Ganschow 610303 52:59.0 17:05/M60 60-6413:FPeoria  IL
Teri Carr 556304 52:59.3 17:06/M53 50-5414:FPekin  IL
Aaron Martin 721305 53:06.2 17:08/M44 40-4416:MWalnut  IL
Addi Martin 722306 53:09.7 17:09/M13 11-1419:FWalnut  IL
Jane Miller 921307 53:21.8 17:13/M62 60-6414:FHarmon  IL
Jaime Atherton 510308 53:21.9 17:13/M45 45-4912:FWalnut  IL
Kim Perino 784309 53:27.0 17:15/M58 55-599:F  IL
Alexis Burrows 539310 53:28.1 17:15/M38 35-3913:F  IL
Haley Stalf 837311 54:13.3 17:29/M38 35-3914:FCoal Valley  IL
Bob Smith 825312 54:13.4 17:30/M73 70-743:MWalnut  IL
Clayton Stalf 836313 54:13.7 17:30/M38 35-3911:MCoal Valley  IL
Addilyn Smith 824314 54:15.4 17:30/M 4  1-1013:FTempe  AZ
Samantha Smith 827315 54:15.6 17:30/M34 30-3420:FTempe  AZ
Tucker Hansen 931316 54:19.6 17:32/M58 55-5910:MWalnut  IL
Jeremy Pribble 790317 54:20.7 17:32/M65 65-695:MNelson  IL
Lindsay Lauritzen 705318 54:20.8 17:32/M40 40-4419:FSachse  TX
Susan Lauritzen 707319 54:21.0 17:32/M66 65-695:FWyanet  IL
Mark Pistole 915320 54:25.7 17:33/M36 35-3912:MWalnut  IL
Lindsay Pistole 914321 54:25.7 17:33/M33 30-3421:FWalnut  IL
Kirsten Johnston 684322 54:36.1 17:37/M 0- 01:FWalnut  IL
Hannah Cadwell 542323 54:39.6 17:38/M33 30-3422:FWalnut  IL
Melissa Sweenie 846324 54:42.1 17:39/M46 45-4913:FWalnut  IL
Treva Kennedy 690325 54:42.2 17:39/M53 50-5415:FWalnut  IL
Rebecca Gascoigne 614326 55:11.9 17:48/M56 55-5910:FDixon  IL
Joan Gascoigne 613327 55:12.5 17:49/M55 55-5911:FSterling  IL
Luke Brenizer 528328 55:19.7 17:51/M24 20-2410:MWaverly  IA
Sara Edlefson 594329 55:20.0 17:51/M39 35-3915:FWalnut  IL
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Julia Edlefson 590330 55:20.5 17:51/M24 20-2415:FWyanet  IL
Nate Edlefson 593331 55:22.9 17:52/M41 40-4417:MWalnut  IL
TIM MONTOOTH 918332 55:26.2 17:53/M73 70-744:MGALVA  IL
Kloey Trujillo 861333 55:27.7 17:53/M13 11-1420:FWalnut  IL
Katrina Wahl 871334 55:32.6 17:55/M13 11-1421:FWalnut  IL
Cameron Huebner 660335 55:55.4 18:02/M13 11-1410:MHeyworth  IL
Patrick Gonigam 622336 55:56.3 18:03/M33 30-3410:MPeru  IL
Nolan Bence 518337 56:00.2 18:04/M13 11-1411:MGranville  IL
Katherine Perez 783338 56:02.5 18:05/M39 35-3916:FAurora  IL
Elena Castillo 558339 56:02.5 18:05/M18 15-1921:FAurora  IL
Brendan Lyford 713340 56:04.5 18:05/M14 11-1412:MAtkinson  IL
Tara Lyford 714341 56:04.7 18:05/M44 40-4420:FAtkinson  IL
Tony Garza 942342 56:10.5 18:07/M34 30-3411:MSterling  IL
Eveah Garza 945343 56:28.1 18:13/M4  1-1014:FSterling  IL
Carsyn Jackley 943344 56:28.2 18:13/M10  1-1015:FSterling  IL
Nick Dirks 583345 56:37.3 18:16/M35 35-3913:MSterling  IL
Cindy Fisher 944346 56:44.4 18:18/M58 55-5912:FSterling  IL
Craig Gonigam 619347 56:45.0 18:18/M60 60-646:MTiskilwa  IL
Jonathan Huebner 661348 56:46.4 18:19/M43 40-4418:MHeyworth  IL
Stephanie Huebner 662349 56:47.0 18:19/M45 45-4914:FHeyworth  IL
Tom Child’s 562350 56:50.7 18:20/M31 30-3412:MChicago  IL
Suzy Bell 516351 56:56.7 18:22/M38 35-3917:FSheffield  IL
Erin Shank 818352 56:56.8 18:22/M39 35-3918:FTampico  IL
Samantha Mathew 729353 56:58.3 18:23/M31 30-3423:FGeneseo  IL
Maggie Childs 560354 56:59.0 18:23/M58 55-5913:FMinooka  IL
Rhys Childs 561355 56:59.3 18:23/M26 25-2910:MChicago  IL
Michael Paugys 778356 56:59.6 18:23/M56 55-5911:MMinooka  IL
Megan Mummert 757357 57:00.6 18:23/M32 30-3424:FChicago  IL
Katie Christensen 933358 57:00.9 18:24/M30 30-3425:FChicago  IL
Jennifer Dunlap 587359 57:06.1 18:25/M15 15-1922:FWalnut  IL
Andrew Nelson 758360 57:20.1 18:30/M30 30-3413:MGeneseo  IL
Emily Nelson 759361 57:20.2 18:30/M26 25-2915:FGeneseo  IL
Mallorie Miller 748362 57:25.6 18:31/M33 30-3426:FPeru  IL
Taylor Mathew 730363 57:26.0 18:32/M31 30-3414:MGeneseo  IL
Luca Mathew 728364 57:26.1 18:32/M 2  1-107:MGeneseo  IL
Connor Johns 678365 57:47.1 18:38/M 5  1-108:MWestern Springs  IL
Courtney Johns 679366 57:47.2 18:38/M39 35-3919:FWestern Springs  IL
Becky Woody 889367 57:48.1 18:39/M56 55-5914:FWoodstock  GA
Elizabeth Noble 761368 57:48.8 18:39/M36 35-3920:FCharlotte  NC
Halle Johns 680369 57:50.2 18:39/M 4  1-1016:FWestern Springs  IL
Heather Hansen 954370 57:51.4 18:40/M36 35-3921:FWalnut  IL
Tyler Hansen 953371 57:52.0 18:40/M36 35-3914:MWalnut  IL
Jordan Lanson 924372 57:53.5 18:41/M1  1-1017:FSheffield  IL
Kristal LeRette 956373 58:15.7 18:48/M52 50-5416:FSheffield  IL
Tammy Carlson 553374 58:15.7 18:48/M53 50-5417:FHarmon  IL
Lisa Michael 740375 58:15.9 18:48/M56 55-5915:FWalnut  IL
Jase Frankllin 606376 58:19.0 18:49/M 5  1-109:MWalnut  IL
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Randy Jamison 675377 58:19.2 18:49/M57 55-5912:MWalnut  IL
Alister Deets 575378 58:19.4 18:49/M 2  1-1010:MBettendorf  IA
Heidi Franklin 605379 58:19.8 18:49/M33 30-3427:FWalnut  IL
Heather Jamison 673380 58:20.5 18:49/M27 25-2916:FBettendorf  IA
Laura Richey 796381 58:25.4 18:51/M45 45-4915:FWalnut  IL
Liam Bradford 940382 58:58.5 19:01/M6  1-1011:MPrinceton  IL
Adriana Blanford 939383 59:43.5 19:16/M35 35-3922:FPrinceton  IL
Ken Zuithoff 892384 59:43.6 19:16/M76 75-991:MSterling  IL
Suzanne Bence 519385 1:00:25.8 19:30/M33 30-3428:FGranville  IL
Christopher Bence 517386 1:00:25.8 19:30/M35 35-3915:MGranville  IL
Irma Garza 941387 1:00:35.1 19:33/M82 75-992:FSterling  IL
Justin Penaflor 965388 1:00:35.5 19:33/M30 30-3415:MSterling  IL
Stacey Penaflor 964389 1:00:36.0 19:33/M27 25-2917:FSterling  IL
Shane O'Connell 772390 1:01:06.9 19:43/M 7  1-1012:MLa Grange  IL
Candi Bousum 527391 1:01:50.1 19:57/M40 40-4421:FWalnut  IL
Abby Lyford 712392 1:01:53.5 19:58/M16 15-1923:FAtkinson  IL
Robin Noble 763393 1:01:57.4 19:59/M58 55-5916:FGainesville  GA
Carly O'Connell 768394 1:01:57.9 19:59/M39 35-3923:FLa Grange  IL
Kayla Payne 780395 1:02:07.2 20:02/M36 35-3924:FAmboy  IL
Bj Payne 952396 1:02:24.3 20:08/M41 40-4419:MAmboy  IL
Sara Sellers 817397 1:03:06.2 20:21/M48 45-4916:FArlington  IL
Darrell Sellers 816398 1:03:07.8 20:22/M64 60-647:MArlington  IL
Mike Swider 850399 1:13:53.0 23:50/M37 35-3916:MChicago  IL
Laine Swider 849400 1:13:53.4 23:50/M 1  1-1018:FChicago  IL
Ashlee Swider 848401 1:13:53.7 23:50/M35 35-3925:FChicago  IL
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